
Списак студената II године основних струковних студија 
 у школској 2018/2019. години 

А1 

Ред. 
број 

Број 
индекса 

  
Презиме и име 
 

П В К Σ     

1.  1Ј1/0002/17 Терзић (В.) Андријана 5 25       
2.  2Ј1/0003/17 Пријовић (Д.) Огњен 5 25 3,4 33,4     
3.  1Ј1/0004/17 Јовановић (С.) Милош 5 25 8,4 38,4     
4.  2Ј1/0005/17 Сарић (Д.) Милош 5 25 6,8 36,8     
5.  1Ј1/0006/17 Јанковић (И.) Ирена 5 25       
6.  1Ј1/0007/17 Стошић (Г.) Душан 5 25 5 35     
7.  1Ј1/0008/17 Савић (Б.) Петар 5 25 10,2 40.2     
8.  1Ј1/0009/17 Милетић (Ј.) Вања 5 25       
9.  1Ј1/0011/17 Левнајић (П.) Синиша 5 25 10,3 40.3
10.  2Ј1/0010/17 Лончаревић (Ж.) Невенка 5 25       
11.  2Ј1/0012/17 Илић (С.) Дејан 5 25 3,5 33.5     
12.  2Ј1/0013/17 Михајловић (Ј.) Никола 5 25 0 30     
13.  1Ј1/0015/17 Радовановић (С.) Хелена 5 25 12,1 42.1     
14.  2Ј1/0016/17 Стаменковић (Т.) Милош 5 25 2,4 32.4     
15.  2Ј1/0017/17 Шапић (Ж.) Анђела 5 25 8,1 38.1     
16.  1Ј1/0019/17 Јовановић (М.) Милица 5 25       
17.  2Ј1/0020/17 Лазаревић (В.) Марина 0 0       
18.  1Ј1/0022/17 Алексић (Н.) Владимир 3 25       
19.  2Ј1/0023/17 Јовановић (В.) Дејан 2 25 4,9 31.9     
20.  1Ј1/0025/17 Ловчевић (С.) Лука 2 25       
21.  1Ј1/0026/17 Јасика (С.) Лука 5 25 6,9 36.9     
22.  1Ј1/0027/17 Опачић (Ђ.) Вук 5 25 3,2 33.2     
23.  2Ј1/0028/17 Обрадовић (С.) Милан 5  5,9      
24.  2Ј1/0029/17 Милошевић (И.) Владимир 5 25 4,4 34.4     
25.  2Ј1/0030/17 Анђелић (Б.) Немања 5 25 4 34     
26.  1Ј1/0031/17 Каљевић (В.) Филип 5 25 8,2 38.2     
27.  2Ј1/0032/17 Јовановић (З.) Милица 5 25 1,6 31.6     
28.  1Ј1/0036/17 Давидовић (В.) Стефан 5 25 10,3 40.3     



29.  2Ј1/0038/17 Мишковић (Ж.) Анђела 5 12,6  
30.  2Ј1/0040/17 Видовић (Д.) Немања 5  7,4      
31.  1Ј1/0041/17 Златковић (Г.) Дарко 5 25 5,4 35.4     
32.  2Ј1/0042/17 Васиљевић (В.) Марко 4 25 5,6 34.6     
33.  1Ј1/0045/17 Киковић (С.) Милош   3,4      
34.  2Ј1/0047/17 Вукмировић (Д.) Јован 5 25 3,8 33.8     
35.  2Ј1/0057/17 Баковић (А.) Андреј 4 25 2 31     
36.  2Ј1/0025/16 Филиповић (З.) Немања 2 25 3,5 30.5     
37.  2Ј1/0037/16 Перишић (М.) Јована 4        
38.  2Ј1/0042/16 Курћубић (З.) Немања  25 7      
39.  2Ј1/0062/16 Црвенковић (Ј.) Душан 5 25 7,1 37.1     
40.  2Ј1/0067/16 Ђорђевић (Д.) Никола 2  4,1      
41.  1Ј10082/16 Гајић Т. Милош 0 0  0     
42.  2Ј1/0085/16 Ђорђевић (Д.) Јована 5 25 0 30     
43.  2Ј1/0091/16 Кузманов (З.) Кристина 4 25       
44.  2Ј1/0098/16 Вукојевић (В.) Никола 5 25 7,4 37.4     
45.  2Ј1/0059/15 Новаковић (З.) Данијела 5 25       
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Л1 

Ред. 
број 

Број индекса 
  
Презиме и име 
 

        

1.  1Ј1/0002/17 Терзић (В.) Андријана         
2.  2Ј1/0003/17 Пријовић (Д.) Огњен         
3.  1Ј1/0004/17 Јовановић (С.) Милош         
4.  2Ј1/0005/17 Сарић (Д.) Милош         
5.  1Ј1/0006/17 Јанковић (И.) Ирена         
6.  1Ј1/0007/17 Стошић (Г.) Душан         
7.  1Ј1/0008/17 Савић (Б.) Петар         
8.  1Ј1/0009/17 Милетић (Ј.) Вања         
9.  1Ј1/0011/17 Левнајић (П.) Синиша         
10.  2Ј1/0010/17 Лончаревић (Ж.) Невенка         
11.  2Ј1/0012/17 Илић (С.) Дејан         
12.  2Ј1/0013/17 Михајловић (Ј.) Никола         
13.  1Ј1/0015/17 Радовановић (С.) Хелена         
14.  2Ј1/0016/17 Стаменковић (Т.) Милош         
15.  2Ј1/0017/17 Шапић (Ж.) Анђела         
16.  1Ј1/0019/17 Јовановић (М.) Милица         
17.  2Ј1/0020/17 Лазаревић (В.) Марина         
18.  1Ј1/0022/17 Алексић (Н.) Владимир         
19.  2Ј1/0023/17 Јовановић (В.) Дејан         
20.  1Ј1/0025/17 Ловчевић (С.) Лука         
21.  1Ј1/0026/17 Јасика (С.) Лука         
22.  1Ј1/0027/17 Опачић (Ђ.) Вук         

 

 

 



Л2 

Ред. 
број 

Број индекса 
  
Презиме и име 
 

        

1.  2Ј1/0028/17 Обрадовић (С.) Милан         
2.  2Ј1/0029/17 Милошевић (И.) Владимир         
3.  2Ј1/0030/17 Анђелић (Б.) Немања         
4.  1Ј1/0031/17 Каљевић (В.) Филип         
5.  2Ј1/0032/17 Јовановић (З.) Милица         
6.  1Ј1/0036/17 Давидовић (В.) Стефан         
7.  2Ј1/0038/17 Мишковић (Ж.) Анђела         
8.  2Ј1/0040/17 Видовић (Д.) Немања         
9.  2Ј1/0041/17 Златковић (Г.) Дарко         
10.  2Ј1/0042/17 Васиљевић (В.) Марко         
11.  2Ј1/0045/17 Киковић (С.) Милош         
12.  2Ј1/0047/17 Вукмировић (Д.) Јован         
13.  2Ј1/0057/17 Баковић (А.) Андреј         
14.  2Ј1/0025/16 Филиповић (З.) Немања         
15.  2Ј1/0037/16 Перишић (М.) Јована         
16.  2Ј1/0042/16 Курћубић (З.) Немања         
17.  2Ј1/0062/16 Црвенковић (Ј.) Душан         
18.  2Ј1/0067/16 Ђорђевић (Д.) Никола         
19.  1Ј10082/16 Гајић Т. Милош         
20.  2Ј1/0085/16 Ђорђевић (Д.) Јована         
21.  2Ј1/0091/16 Кузманов (З.) Кристина         
22.  2Ј1/0098/16 Вукојевић (В.) Никола         
23.  2Ј1/0059/15 Новаковић (З.) Данијела         

 


